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TA TSV Bad Uberkingen (21085 )
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Anlage
Bei der Autalhalle, 73337 Bad Uberkingen

Sportwart/in
Ruff, Jirgen
T 015778063618 jp.ruff@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kroker, Harry
T 01512 7120592 harry.kroeker@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 08.07.2024 16:30 | Seite 1

Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1

MF: Nicole Lemke
m 01721912738; Nicole.heissler@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dangel, Waltraud
Dursch, Silvia
Eger, Gretel
Gebhard, Christine
Hagmann, Juliane
Heinrich, Sabrina
HeiBler, Nicole
Hufschmied, Katrin
Jankovics, Alina
Jankovics, Ella
Kinateder, Fam
Kolb, Carla

Konig, Vera

Lang, Claudia
Lanz, Lisa

Maurer, Paulina
Mehmetaj, Lena
Meissner, Jutta
Metzler, Amelie
Mohl, Martina

Ott, Larissa
Pereira da Graca, Elisa
Schmid, Sonja
Schroder, Heike
Schurr, Lena
Schweizer, Carolin
Spreckelmeyer, Lisa
Voigt, Evelyn

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25450575
1980

24250722
29456161
29658694
1981

29255273
28252181
28652320
25551562
28101132
29804589
26451103
27253665
29053819
23950114
1980

27150572
29052782
26651112
29352346
28953706
1984

26954128
29355922
29553371
29154720
25650434

Info

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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